Pressure reducing valve
www.wandfluh.com  Illustrations are not binding  Data subject to change  1/3  Edition: 24 10  2.2-530 E
Pressure reducing cartridge​
◆◆ pilot operated
◆◆ pmax = 400 bar
◆◆ pN red max = 350 bar
◆◆ Qmax = 80 l/min
M22 x 1,5

◆◆ The control knob is made of plastic
SEALING MATERIAL  ​
NBR or FKM (Viton) as standard, choice in the type code
STANDARDS  ​
Cartridge cavity ISO 7789
Contamination
efficiency
ISO 4406
INSTALLATION NOTES  ​
Mounting type Screw-in cartridge M22 x 1,5
Mounting position Any, preferably horizontal
Tightening torque MD = 60 Nm Screw-in cartridge
Pressure reducing valve
www.wandfluh.com  Illustrations are not binding  Data subject to change  3/3  Edition: 24 10  2.2-530 E
PARTS LIST  ​
Position Article Description
20 114.2224 Control knob
25 032.0611 Cover rd 23 / 3 x 35
30 193.1061 Retainer rd 6 DIN 6799
40 153.1402 Hexagon nut 0,5d M8 x 1
251.2411 Seal kit MVSPM22
251.2417 Seal kit MVSPM22 D1
ACCESSORIES  ​
Adjustment types for screw-in cartridges Data sheet 2.0-50